
 +1550 mètres en 118 km (moyenne : 23.0)

UGINE-CHEF-LIEU 10 118  480  140 1.4 21.7  28  5.08   
ALBERTVILLE     28 108  340    0 0.0 26.0  65  4.40   
MOUTIERS         8  80  479    0 0.0 44.3  11  3.36   
X-FONTAINE-LE-P  8  72  933    0 0.0 50.1  10  3.25   
COL DE LA COCHE  2  64 1441    0 0.0 45.2   3  3.15   
Coche-1545       3  62 1545    0 0.0 52.4   3  3.13   
Pierre-Larron    3  59 1750  30910.3  7.0  26  3.09   
COL DE LA COCHE  8  56 1441  508 6.4 10.7  45  2.43   
X-FONTAINE-LE-P  8  48  933  454 5.7 12.3  39  1.59   
MOUTIERS         3  40  479   14 0.5 29.1   6  1.20   
AIGUEBLANCHE     3  37  465    5 0.2 30.2   6  1.13   
BELLECOMBE-TAR.  4  34  460   20 0.5 28.9   8  1.07   
FEISSONS-BOSSE  20  30  440  100 0.5 28.8  42  0.59   
ALBERTVILLE     10  10  340    0 0.0 34.1  18  0.18   
UGINE-CHEF-LIEU  0   0  480

Vent 5 km/h NO - Coef.res.x10000 : 0.10
0.21 m/s asc.   km cum  alt  ± H  %  km/h min  H.mn  25/11/2010 - 
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Ech.: 1/114.000
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